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TKGA School Galendar 25-26

Meet the Teacher (cafeteria) 5PM-6PM
Mandatory Parent/Student Orientation (in church building) 6PM-7PM

Thursday August 7
Monday August 11 First Day of School
Monday September 1 Labor Day (No School)
Friday September 12 Distribution of Progress Report Quarter 1
Monday October 13 Teacher Workday / Student Holiday
Friday October 24 Distribution of Report Cards Quarter 1
Friday November 14 Distribution of Progress Reports Quarter 2

Cultural Day (students leave at 12:00PM)

Wednesday November 19 No extended day
Teacher Professional Work Day (Office Closed)
Thursday-Friday November 20-21 No School for students
Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Half Day (students leave at 12:00PM)
Friday December 19 NO EXTENDED DAY

Christmas/Winter Break

Monday - Friday
(No School for students and teachers) Office Closed

Two weeks December 22- January 2
Monday January 5 Three Kings Holiday (No School)
Tuesday January 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Office Open)
Thursday January 16 Distribution of Report Cards Quarter 2
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School)
Monday February 16 Presidents' Day Holiday (No School)
Friday March 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Office Open)
Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break (No School)
Thursday April 2 Distribution of Report Cards Quarter 3
Friday April 3 Good Friday (No School)
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
GRADUATION DAY (Kindergarten,5th,8th & Seniors)
Thursday May 21 Half Day (students leave at 12:00PM)- NO EXTENDED DAY

Distribution of Report Cards Quarter 4

Monday June 8 (Transcripts given upon request)
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